

Registration form IAA Career 2024

German Association of the Automotive Industry (VDA) Mrs. Marie Doepgen Department IAA Behrenstrasse 35 10117 Berlin Phone: +49 30 89 78 42 – 214 E-mail: <u>marie.doepgen@vda.de</u>

Please register by April 26, 2024 at the latest using this form. Please complete all fields.

Registration

Details of the participant:	
Company:	Order number:
Contact person:	
Street:	
Postal code, place:	
E-mail:	
Phone:	
Invoice address, if different:	
Company:	
Contact:	
Street:	
Postal code, place:	

We hereby register bindingly* for the IAA Career.

Participation IAA Career for exhibitors: € 4,690.00 plus VAT.

Participation includes the following services: Inclusion in Career Tours (Friday to Sunday, one tour daily) | Promotion of the Career Tours online and on site | Promotion of your company in the exhibitor directory (Career Icon), on the website, in the app (Career Icon), hall plan (Career Icon) and newsletter | Publication of an individual company post on Facebook & LinkedIn | Up to 3 floor markings in front of your exhibition area | Approach of nationwide universities and local secondary schools via VDA

Place, date

Signature, company stamp

*With your signature you confirm the binding registration for the IAA Career as well as the knowledge of and compliance with the <u>exhibition conditions</u>, <u>data protection regulations</u> and the <u>organizational and technical guidelines</u> of the IAA TRANSPORTATION 2024.

The following conditions apply to cancelations of registration for the IAA Career: Until 12.05.2024 25 percent cancellation fee on the total amount. | Until 09.06.2024 50 percent cancellation fee on the total amount. | From 10.06.2024 onwards, 100 percent cancellation fee on the total amount. Plus VAT.

The services offered will be provided by the VDA after full payment before the start of the IAA TRANSPORTATION 2024.